DATA SHEET
© LANBERG. All rights reserved. LANBERG name and logo, and all related product and service names, design
marks and slogans are the trademarks or registered trademarks of  LANBERG. All other product and service marks
contained here in are the trademarks of their respective owners
FIBER OPTIC
PATCHCORD
FO-SASA-SS31-0___-WH
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:
 − Connector type: SC
 − Polishing standard: APC - ANGLED PHYSICAL CONTACT
 − Fiber type: G657B3
 − Type of optical fiber: single-mode (SM)
 − Fiber diameter: 9/125 µm
 − Cable Construction: SIMPLEX
 − Cable diameter: 3.0 mm
 − Coating: LSZH, LSOH (Low smoke zero halogen)
 − Insertion loss: ≤ 0,25 dB
 − Return loss: ≥ 60 dB
 − Operating temperature: -40 – 85°C
 − Minimum bend radius: 5 mm
 − Color: white
 − Cable length: 2.5 m, 5 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, 25 m, 30 m,
35 m, 40 m, 50 m
OUTER SHEATH
ARAMID YARN
OPTICAL FIBRE
TIGHT BUFFER
CAT.NO FULL NAME
FO-SASA-SS31-0025-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 2,5M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0050-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 5M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0100-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 10M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0150-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 15M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0200-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 20M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0250-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 25M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0300-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 30M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0350-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 35M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0400-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 40M WHITE LANBERG
FO-SASA-SS31-0500-WH FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD SM SC/APC-SC/APC SIMPLEX 3.0MM LSZH G657B3 50M WHITE LANBERG